
;
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

1
19
42
62
85

100
119
139
156
176
192
214
231
251

C o n t e n t s

The Beginning of Things 
Peter’s Coal-Mine 
The Old Gentleman 
The Engine-Burglar 
Prisoners and Captives 
Saviours of the Train 
For Valour
The Amateur Fireman 
The Pride of Perks 
The Terrible Secret 
The Hound in the Red Jersey 
What Bobbie Brought Home 
The Hound’s Grandfather 
The End


