## CONTENTS

1	The Beginning of Things	1
2	Peter's Coal-Mine	19
3	The Old Gentleman	42
4	The Engine-Burglar	62
5	Prisoners and Captives	85
6	Saviours of the Train	100
7	For Valour	119
8	The Amateur Fireman	139
9	The Pride of Perks	156
10	The Terrible Secret	176
11	The Hound in the Red Jersey	192
12	What Bobbie Brought Home	214
13	The Hound's Grandfather	231
14	The End	251